10/14/2017

Serial Stream
No Name

1 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

2 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

3 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

4 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

5 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

6 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

7 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

8 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

Roll No.

1600132339

1600225028

1600001924

1600047394

3700045377

1600007102

1700033662

1600108138
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List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EIl. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017
SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO-2, VIJAY NAGAR, KANPUR NAGAR

Name

APARNA
SINHA

SHIVANGI
DWIVEDI

SWITI
RAJPUT

SUMAN
KUMARI

ANJALI
AWASTHI

SRISTI
SINGH
PATEL

KM PRIYAM
AGRAVAL

NANCY
NIGAM

http://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

Father
Name

SARVESH
KUMAR
SINHA

SHYAM
NARAIN
DWIVEDI

BRIJENDRA
KUMAR
RAJPUT

KALINDAR
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR
AWASTHI

JANGI LAL
SINGH PATEL

VIJAY
AGRAVAL

SUDHIR
KUMAR
NIGAM

State
Rank

2371

11107

16226

26703

33302

37545

39085

39678

Allotted
Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

Amount

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

Transaction
No.

DU76428314

DU76365377

DU76448676

DU76367956

DU76401973

DU76399631

DU76427989

DU76415699

Total
Marks
Percentage

246.7

236.76

234

230.14

228.22

227.1

226.74

226.59
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10/14/2017

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

1600003000

1600039937

1600200537

1600026315

1600111580

1600189585

1600000431

1600137104

1600004733
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SWETA
KUMARI
YADAV

SHIVANI
SRIVASTAV

SHWETA
PANDEY

NEHA
BHADAURIA

HRITIKA
SHUKLA

KM
ANSHIKA
MISHRA

NAINCY
DUBEY

SAPNA
MISHRA

NIKITA
SINGH

http://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV

HRADESH
SRIVASTAVA

PASHUPATI
NATH
PANDEY

TEJPAL
SINGH

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

RAJESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

JASPAL
SINGH

45511

46107

47951

48697

49949

49986

51490

52356

52551

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU76403686

DU76409847

DU76703669

DU76846450

DU76411116

DU78949042

DU76550496

DU77781965

DU76577531

225.26

225.13

224.72

224.57

224.32

224.31

224.01

223.83

223.8
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10/14/2017

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)
-2017

1600220723

1600002817

2100072486

1600232482

1600015159

1600220933

1700010707

1600108188

2000036983
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AMRATA

PRIYANKA

HEMLATA

SHAGUFTA
PARVEEN

SACHIN
SINGH

LALITA

SAURABH
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
SACHAN

SEEMA
YADAV

http://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

RAM
NARAYAN

SHRI RAM

TILAK SINGH

MOHD
SATTAR
ANSARI

DHEERENDRA
SINGH

GANGA
DAYAL

HARI SINGH

JAI NARAINA
SACHAN

TILAK SNGH
YADAV

52822

52917

52960

56633

57257

60148

69937

75329

75858

GNOP

SCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU77312732

DU76907414

DU76891046

DU76799661

DU77635807

DU77313369

DU77898331

DU76806583

DU76438522

223.75

223.73

223.72

223.03

222.91

222.37

220.67

219.8

219.73
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10/14/2017

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.)

-2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

3900000696

1600002627

1600166110

1600044415

5000018242

1600260395

3000120488

4400217444

1600098042
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MANTASHA
ANZAR

ANURADHA
YADAV

MOHAMMAD
AKIB

DIVYA
YADAV

PRITEE
SHARMA

ALAKA DEVI

RAVINDRA
CHAUDHARY

KM
PRIYANKA
SINGH

SWETA

http://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

ANZAR
HUSAIN

MAHENDRA
PAL SINGH
YADAV

MOHAMMAD

JAMIL

RAMIEET
YADAV

RAJKAPUR
SHARMA

RAM
NARAYAN

SHYAM LAL

ASHOK
SINGH

SUBHASH

76853

76892

76972

77933

78361

78547

83514

87294

113390

BCOP

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

SCopP

GNOP

SCOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU76393606

DU76390247

DU78928246

DU76761737

DU77711503

DU77312260

DU77961787

DU78980464

DU77752405

219.57

219.56

219.55

219.4

219.33

219.3

218.53

217.97

214.39

4/5



10/14/2017

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

3000130851

1600050266

4900071333

3000148338

1600177956

3000038322

1600230136
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UTKARSH
SINGH

AMIT
KUMAR
SARO]

SHALINEE
SARO]

LAXMI

SHIVANGI
VERMA

PRIYA
VERMA

VIBHA
GUPTA

http://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

MADAN PAL
SINGH

GANGA RAM

HARISH
CHANDRA
SAROQO]

RAM KUMAR

SHIV
NARAYAN
VERMA

RAGHUNATH
PRASAD

CHANDRA
KISHOR
GUPTA

126070 SCOP

142921

SCOP

150589

SCOoP

163926

SCOoP

223870

SCOoP

252389

SCOP

692512 BCFF

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU78799181

DU77794926

DU77671436

DU77697288

DU78743457

DU78736306

DU79129550

212.8

210.77

209.91

208.43

202.44

199.9

152.71
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