## List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017 SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO-2, VIJAY NAGAR, KANPUR NAGAR

SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO-2, VIJAY NAGAR, KANPUR NAGAR										
Serial No	Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank	Allotted Category	Amount	Transaction No.	Total Marks Percentage
1	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600132339	APARNA SINHA	SARVESH KUMAR SINHA	2371	GNOP	2000.00	DU76428314	246.7
2	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600225028	SHIVANGI DWIVEDI	SHYAM NARAIN DWIVEDI	11107	GNOP	2000.00	DU76365377	236.76
3	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600001924	SWITI RAJPUT	BRIJENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT	16226	GNOP	2000.00	DU76448676	234
4	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600047394	SUMAN KUMARI	KALINDAR SINGH	26703	GNOP	2000.00	DU76367956	230.14
5	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	3700045377	ANJALI AWASTHI	VIJAY KUMAR AWASTHI	33302	GNOP	2000.00	DU76401973	228.22
6	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600007102	SRISTI SINGH PATEL	JANGI LAL SINGH PATEL	37545	GNOP	2000.00	DU76399631	227.1
7	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1700033662	KM PRIYAM AGRAVAL	VIJAY AGRAVAL	39085	GNOP	2000.00	DU76427989	226.74
8	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600108138	NANCY NIGAM	SUDHIR KUMAR NIGAM	39678	GNOP	2000.00	DU76415699	226.59

0/14/20	17			Offilitie Cou	nselling for UP.D	.EL.ED. 2	017			
9	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600003000	SWETA KUMARI YADAV	SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV	45511	GNOP	2000.00	DU76403686	225.26
10	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600039937	SHIVANI SRIVASTAV	HRADESH SRIVASTAVA	46107	GNOP	2000.00	DU76409847	225.13
11	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600200537	SHWETA PANDEY	PASHUPATI NATH PANDEY	47951	GNOP	2000.00	DU76703669	224.72
12	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600026315	NEHA BHADAURIA	TEJPAL SINGH	48697	GNOP	2000.00	DU76846450	224.57
13	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600111580	HRITIKA SHUKLA	PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA	49949	GNOP	2000.00	DU76411116	224.32
14	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	1600189585	KM ANSHIKA MISHRA	SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	49986	GNOP	2000.00	DU78949042	224.31
15	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600000431	NAINCY DUBEY	RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY	51490	GNOP	2000.00	DU76550496	224.01
16	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600137104	SAPNA MISHRA	RAVINDRA PRAKASH MISHRA	52356	GNOP	2000.00	DU77781965	223.83
17	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600004733	NIKITA SINGH	JASPAL SINGH	52551	GNOP	2000.00	DU76577531	223.8

					looming for or .b.					
18	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600220723	AMRATA	RAM NARAYAN	52822	GNOP	2000.00	DU77312732	223.75
19	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600002817	PRIYANKA	SHRI RAM	52917	SCOP	2000.00	DU76907414	223.73
20	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	2100072486	HEMLATA	TILAK SINGH	52960	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76891046	223.72
21	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600232482	SHAGUFTA PARVEEN	MOHD SATTAR ANSARI	56633	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76799661	223.03
22	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600015159	SACHIN SINGH	DHEERENDRA SINGH	57257	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77635807	222.91
23	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600220933	LALITA	GANGA DAYAL	60148	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77313369	222.37
24	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1700010707	SAURABH KUMAR	HARI SINGH	69937	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77898331	220.67
25	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600108188	ABHISHEK SACHAN	JAI NARAINA SACHAN	75329	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76806583	219.8
26	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	2000036983	SEEMA YADAV	TILAK SNGH YADAV	75858	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76438522	219.73

0/14/20	• •			0	iselling for OF.D		J 1 1			
27	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	3900000696	MANTASHA ANZAR	ANZAR HUSAIN	76853	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76393606	219.57
28	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600002627	ANURADHA YADAV	MAHENDRA PAL SINGH YADAV	76892	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76390247	219.56
29	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	1600166110	MOHAMMAD AKIB	MOHAMMAD JAMIL	76972	GNOP	2000.00	DU78928246	219.55
30	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	1600044415	DIVYA YADAV	RAMJEET YADAV	77933	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76761737	219.4
31	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000018242	PRITEE SHARMA	RAJKAPUR SHARMA	78361	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77711503	219.33
32	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	1600260395	ALAKA DEVI	RAM NARAYAN	78547	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77312260	219.3
33	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3000120488	RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY	SHYAM LAL	83514	SCOP	2000.00	DU77961787	218.53
34	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	4400217444	KM PRIYANKA SINGH	ASHOK SINGH	87294	GNOP	2000.00	DU78980464	217.97
35	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600098042	SWETA	SUBHASH	113390	SCOP	2000.00	DU77752405	214.39

10/14/20	10/14/2017 Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2017									
36	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	3000130851	UTKARSH SINGH	MADAN PAL SINGH	126070	SCOP	2000.00	DU78799181	212.8
37	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	1600050266	AMIT KUMAR SAROJ	GANGA RAM	142921	SCOP	2000.00	DU77794926	210.77
38	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	4900071333	SHALINEE SAROJ	HARISH CHANDRA SAROJ	150589	SCOP	2000.00	DU77671436	209.91
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3000148338	LAXMI	RAM KUMAR	163926	SCOP	2000.00	DU77697288	208.43
40	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	1600177956	SHIVANGI VERMA	SHIV NARAYAN VERMA	223870	SCOP	2000.00	DU78743457	202.44
41	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	3000038322	PRIYA VERMA	RAGHUNATH PRASAD	252389	SCOP	2000.00	DU78736306	199.9
42	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	1600230136	VIBHA GUPTA	CHANDRA KISHOR GUPTA	692512	BCFF	2000.00	DU79129550	152.71